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121416290
1 215230519
1247106486

21267710
23999163
236215931
25324287
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122578116
1 275202829

124315

1 233235962
127816541
1219125013

1229231187
1 255223640

1242212644
2 256207051
1271229706
2 258232209
1251205724
1227231895
2 244228255
3 25985306

1232215787

1 277235905
2 249233235

2 221213229

NESTI Mauro
LOTTINI Piero
BANCHETTI
Giancarlo
BARTOLI Giovanni
SERI Enrico
CONTI Claudio
LOMBARDO
Calogero
AIAZZI Luca
ERMINI Roberto

VOLPINARI
Piergiovanni
SGUERRI Luca
PAIN Italo
BUCCI Giovanni

VACCIAGO Floriano
INGLIMA Alessandro

LELLI Fabrizio
SOCCHI Leonardo

CARMIGNANI
Alessandro

MASI Maurizio
CHIAVACCINI Franco
BETELLA
Massimiliano
NATALINI Fabio
SEDANETTI Moreno
RISTORI Lorenzo

PACETTI Giovanni
BECUCCI Davide

LORENZI Gino

Abetone (PT) 19/21 Settembre 2008
XV LIMABETONE STORICA
STORICHE

CLASSIFICA DELLA 1» MANCHE

NAZ SCUDERIA

I KINZICA
I BIONDETTI

I TEAM ITALIA
I BIONDETTI
I BIONDETTI
I

I BIONDETTI

| CASSIA CORSE
STORICA

RSMRACE STATION
TEAM

I SANTA CROCE

I GRANDUCATO
CORSE

VETTURA

OSELLA PA/9
LOLA 496 T
BMW 2002 TURBO

LUCCHINI SN 86
PORSCHE 911 S
PORSCHE 911 RS
FIAT 128 RALLY

PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911

LOTUS EUROPA
VW GOLF GTI

ABARTH 1000 TC
FIAT 500

| SC SANDRO MUNARIFORD ESCORT RS

I VOLTERRA
AUTOCLUB

I CASSIA CORSE
STORICA

I VOLTERRA
AUTOCLUB

I SANTA CROCE

| TEAM ITALIA
| KINZICA
| ORVIETO CORSE

I KINZICA
I SANTA CROCE
I BIONDETTI

| GRANDUCATO
CORSE
| SPORT CARS

CLASSE

3/JRBC2000
3/IRBC1300
2/H1TC>2500

3/JRBC>2000
2/G2GTS2500

2/H1GTS>2500

2/G2TC1300

3/IGT>2000
1/G1GT2000

2/G2GT1600
3/IT1600
1/FT1000
3/ISIL700

3/ITC2000

FIAT ABARTH 695 SS 2/G2TC700

FIAT 124 ABARTH

2/H1GT2000

FIAT ABARTH 695 SS 2/G2TC700

BMW 2002 TlI

BMW 2002 Tl

FIAT 128

LANCIA BETA
MONTECAR
LANCIA FULVIA HF
BMW 2002 TlI
AUTOBIANCHI A112
58

NSU PRINZ
AUTOBIANCHI A112
70

FIAT GIANNINI

2/H1T2000

2/H1T2000
2/H1TC1150
3/1GT2000

2/G2GT1600
2/H1T2000
3/ITC100

1/G1T1000
2/H1TC1150

3/ISIL700

TEMPO

5'02.131
5'27.711
5'36.150

5'37.106
5'48.019
5'60.272
5'65.473

5'65.765
5'56.301

6'06.550
6'06.551
6'07.865
6'08.764

6'10.823
6'14.848

6'18.866
6'21.552
6'22.180
6'22.193
6'22.399
6'27.748
6'29.262
6'32.045
6'34.035

6'45.399
6'46.236

6'46.649

PENTOTALE

DIST Km/h

5'02.131 95.323
5'27.711 25.58087.882
5'36.150 34.01985.676

5'37.106 34.97585.434
5'48.019 45.88882.756
5'50.272 48.14182.222
5'65.473 53.34281.019

5'55.765 53.63480.953
5'56.301 54.17080.830

6'06.5501'04.41978.570
6'06.5511'04.42078.570
6'07.8651'05.73478.290
6'08.7641'06.63378.099

6'10.8231'08.69277.665
6'14.8481'12.71776.832

6'18.8661'16.73576.017
6'21.5521'19.42175.481
6'22.1801'20.04975.357
6'22.1931'20.06275.355
6'22.3991'20.26875.315
6'27.7481'25.61774.276
6'29.2621'27.13173.986
6'32.0451'29.91473.461
6'34.0351'31.90473.090

6'45.3991'43.26871.042
6'46.2361'44.10570.895

6'46.6491'44.51870.824



28 128127564 MAGGIORELLI

29 1 237217851
30 1272234106

31 1218129154

32 325784110

NON PARTITI 6

RITIRATI 2

274
254
252
238
226

223

248

216

Giovanni
CARMIGNANI
Luciano
ANDREINI Mauro
PRUGGER Georg

SGRO' Domenico

222968
92918

231824
215593
215788

203154

230411

17705

BALDI Paolo
CECCHI Roberto
VERNIANI
Fabrizio
LAZZERONI
Enrico

RISTORI
Francesco
CECCHINI
Gianluca

MARCORI
Gianmarco
PERONI Giuliano

RACING
BIONDETTI

BIONDETTI

BIONDETTI

BOLOGNA CORSE

ABARTH 850 TC

AR SPIDER VELOCE

AUTOBIANCHI A112

58

FRAZER NASH TT
REPLI

FIAT GIANNINI 650
NP

BIONDETTI
BIONDETTI
GRANDUCATO
CORSE

BIONDETTI
TEAM ITALIA

Gl1.Bl. MOTORSPORT BMW 2002 TlI

PILOTI FIORENTINI

1/FT850 6'48.417
2/H1GTS2000 6'52.123
2/H1T1000 7'07.945
1/DBC1600 7'22.140
2/G2TC700 8'10.560

6'48.4171'46.28670.517
6'52.1231'49.99269.882
7'07.9452'05.81467.299
7'22.1402'20.00965.137

8'10.5603'08.42958.708

JAGUAR E TYPE 1/FGTS>2000NP 1* MANCHE
ABARTH 695 SS 2/G2TC700 NP 1 MANCHE

FIAT 128

2/H1TC1150 NP 1 MANCHE

LANCIA FULVIA 2/H1GTS1600NP 1 MANCHE

HF
PORSCHE 911
sC
PORSCHE 911
SC

OSELLA PA/3

3/IGT>2000 NP 1* MANCHE

3/IGTS>2000 NP 1* MANCHE

2/H1TC2000 RIT. 1* MANCHE

2/H1BC2000 RIT. 1* MANCHE



